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Retail, Import, Distribution, Wholesale 25%

Professional services 14%

10%

Tourism Services

9%

Food & Beverage

Entertainment, Marketing & Events 8%

Business

Manufacturing, Construction, Machinery & Production 8%

Household & Office products 7%

Wellness & Personal Care 7%

Other services 6%

Education, training & Schools 6%
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16% 13%

50+ employees Just Myself

How many people do

you employ

30%

10 to 49 employees

41%

1 to 9 employees
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Sales levels 19%
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Cash Flow

Uncertainty

Problems in collecting payments 11

Difficulty in paying commitments
(Bills, Taxes, Pending Invoices)
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Employee wages

financial B
constraints?
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Banking issues 5%

Repaying deferred taxes 4%

Other pEA

Repaying deferred loans p&&
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Sentiment

W Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral Disagree m Strongly Disagree
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60% -

50%

40%

30%

guarantine
sick 20%

10%

0%

5% or less 10% or less 20% or less 30% or more Unsure




turnover

25%

20%

15%

10% -

5%

9%

+30% or more

12%

+up to 20%

18%

+up to 10%

23%

Remained the
same
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15%

10%

8%

9%

-up to 10% -up to 20% -30% or more Unsure
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45% -

40% 39%

35% -

33%

30% -

turnover il

23%

20% -

15% A

10%

5% A

+30% or more Remained the same -up to 30% or more Unsure
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More stability

0,
compared to 2020 32%

More consumer
confidence

19%

12%

Better marketing

Introduced new
services/product
line

Offered more B
E 7%
discounts

increase IR
INn turnover In .

Set up of E-

2021 ? Commerce site _ 5%

(website)

Chang.eline of - 39
business

Products/ Services 39

related to Covid-19 :

12%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%




decrease
INn turnover In
20217?

Covid-19

Spending power decreased

Increase in costs

Consumer confidence decreased

Travel restrictions

Low tourism

Unfair competition

Increased competition

Human resources

Student Visas

Teleworking

Other

9%

8%

7%

6%

5%

4%

3%

3%

6%

11%

13%
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25%

0%
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29%

More profitable

39%

Less profitable

how profitable
was your business?

32%

Same
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Very Dissatisfied Very Satisfied
10% 5%

Dissatisfied
24%

Satisfied
29%

during the
festivities (Christmas
period)?

Neutral
32%




when
compared to

the festive
season in the
previous
year?
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Decreased by up to 8%
30% or more ?
Decreased by up to s
70
Decreased by up to i
70

40%
Increased by up to "
70
Increased by up to 5
5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

Increased by up to 1%
30% or more R
0%
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Very Satisfied
4%

Very Dissatisfied
15% .

Satisfied
23%

Dissatisfied
20%

for the start
of 2022 so far?

Neutral
38%
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17%

2022 will be worse

44%

2022 will be better

expectations

39%

2022 will be the same
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Stay the same 26%

Still uncertain 16%

Expand your business in Malta 12%

Diversifying 11%

10%

Wh a't are yo ur p I ans Offer your products/ services online

Downsize your business 7%

Expand your business in another _ 9%
country
Pass business on to next generation [l 3%
Close down your business [[JJilj 3%
Partner with foreign company - 2%
Change your line of business ] 2%

Take-over another company . 1%

0% 5% 0% 15% 20% 25% 30%
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Increasing costs in general 16%

S
S

Covid-19 recovery

General election uncertainty 10%

M aj O r Labour/ employee shortage
Cha I Ienge Increasing labour costs

Increased regulation and compliance 8%

Vo)

Lack of tourists 7%
Issues with Banking Services

Increased competition 5%

X

Decrease in overall consumption

R
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Decrease in consumer confidence
Repaying debt 3%

Skills mismatch 2%
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SME Chamber proposals



BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2021 JAN 2022

1. Remove SISA / EXCISE TAX
(hidden Tax) from every-day
consumer goods

water, non-alcoholic bev, shampoo and hair
products, personal care, make-up, shaving
products, deodorants, wipes, body soaps

Estimated govt income from excise for 2022
 Water — € 900,000
* Non-alcoholic beverages - € 3,200,000
* Toiletries-€ 1,000,000
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2. Reduce VAT

€ Q4 2021 (Vvat € Jan 2022 (Vat Revised with
incl) incl) 15.5% VAT Rate

Shampoo €3.54 €4.15 €4.04
Fabric Softener € 5.08 €5.50 €5.36
Toilet paper X24  €4.75 €5.35 €5.21
Broom base € 0.89 € 1.49 €1.45
Broom stick €0.79 €1.05 €1.02
Tot € 15.05 €17.57 €17.09

VAT element €2.30 €2.68 (+€0.38c) €2.29
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2. Reduce VAT

€ Q4 2021 (Vatincl) | € Jan 2022 (Vat incl) | Revised with
15.5% VAT Rate

TV 32 inch € 180.00 € 230.00 € 225.13

VAT element € 27.46 € 35.08 (+€ 7.62c) € 30.21
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3. Quarantine of 5 days

CDC recommendation

Quarantine of 5 days for positive cases
ONLY

5 days of mask-wearing following
guarantine
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3. Facilitate TCN employment

Ensure a steady supply of TCNs through a
facilitated system

Key countries to be identified

Fast track employment through centralized
system
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4. Harmonise Travel Rules

Travel an essential life-line for Malta
Corporate travel has never restarted

Lobbying at EU level to harmonize travel
rules in the single EU area




THANKYOU

smechamber.mt
admin@smechamber.mt




